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Halifax K.C.

Elgin Co.K.C.,Dorchester,Ont

Wildwood Kennel Club, St.Marys,ON
Evelyn Kenny K.& Obed.C.,Calgary,AB
Crocus 0Obed.& K.C.,Brandon,Man

Wheat City K.C.,Brandon,Man

Ladies K.C. of B.C.

Ontario Breeders Assoc.

Scarborough K.C.,0nt

Mount Cheam Canine Assoc.

Lower Mainland Dog Fanciers,Clearbrook,BC
Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
Cobequid Dog C.,Bible Hill,NS

Purina National (Tillsonburg,ON)
Windsor All Breed Training & Tracking C.,0Ont
Nickel District K.C., Coniston,ON
Norfolk K.& Obed.Club, Simcoe,ON
Prince Albert K.& Obed.C.

Calgary K.& Obed.C.

Battle River Canine Association, Camrose,AB
Northwinds Dog Club,Winnipeg,Man

Red Deer & Dist.K.C.

Oceanside K.C., Cloverdale,BC

Pictou Co.K.C.,Trenton,NS

Moncton K.C.,NB

Club Canin Rive-Sud de Montreal

Club Canin Bas St.Laurent,Rimouski,PQ
Champlain Dog Club, Petawawa, Ont

Kent K.C., Chatham,Ont

Guelph & Dist.K.C.

Lakehead K.C.,Thunder Bay,Ont

Victoria County K.C.

Arnprior Canine Assoc.,Arnprior,ON
Seaway K.C.,Thorold

Forest City K.C., Dorchester

Red Deer & Dist.K.C.

Chautauqua Canine Club,Battleford,Sask
Assiniboine Kennel Club

Renaissance Dog Association

Lakes District K.C.,Houston,BC

Tyee K.C.,Mi11 Bay,BC

Dartmouth K.C.

Avalon K.C., Foxtrap,NF

Tantramar K.C.,Amherst,NS

Hochelaga K.C.,Dollard des Ormeaux,Que
K-W K.C.,Connestoga,Ont

Sault Ste.Marie K.C.

Aurora & Dist.K.C.,Thornhill,Ont

Hub City K.& Obed.C.,Saskatoon,Sask
Mid-Canada Dog Assoc.,Winnipeg
Medicine Hat Canine Assoc., Medicine Hat, AB



179-184  Fort St.John Dist.K.C.,BC

185-187  Vancouver Island Dog Fanciers,Sidney,BC
188-189  South Shore K.& 0Obed.C.,Lunenburg,NS
190-193 Oromocto K.C.,Oromocto,NB

194-197 Societe Canine de Thetford,Thetford Mines,PQ
198-201 Club Loisirs Canin (Beauport,QC)

202-206  St.Francis K.C.,Bromont,PQ

207-210  Ottawa K.C.

211-211  Aurora & Dist.K.C.,Thornhill,Ont

212-215 Erie Shores K.C., Caledonia,ON

217-219  Ontario County K.C.,Ajax,0Ont

220-222 Kingston & Dist.K.C.

223-225 Monarch K.C., London, ON

226-229 Regina K.& Obed.C.

230-232  Fort Garry K.C.,Man

233-236  Northern Alberta Canine Assoc.

238-241  Comox Valley K.C., Courtenay,BC

242-244  Nanaimo K.C.

245-250  Yukon K.C.,Whitehorse

251-254 Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
255-258 Lady Slipper K.C.,Central Bedeque,PEI
259-261 Assoc.Canine de la Mauricie,TroisRivieres,PQ
263-266  Chateauguay Valley K.C.,Que

267-270  Assoc.Canine Charlevoisienne,Beaupre,QC
271-276  Kenora & Dist.Dog Club, Kenora,ON
277-281  Hamilton K.C.

282-287 Algoma Dog Fanciers,Sault Ste.Marie,Ont
288-293  Argus K.C.,Thunder Bay,ON

295-299 Bobcaygeon Kennel Club, Ontario

300-305 Sarnia K.C.,Brigden,ON

308-310 Bluewater K.C.,Blyth,Ont

311-313 Oxford County K.C.,Woodstock,Ont

314-315 Woodstock & Dist.Canine Assoc.,Ont
316-321 Grande Prairie Reg.K.C.,Grande Prairie,AB
322-327 Lakeland K.& Obed.C.,Bonnyville,AB
328-330 Portage K.C.,Portage La Prairie,Man
331-333  Evelyn Kenny K.& Obed.C.,Calgary,AB
334-336  Vernon & Dist.K.C.

337-340  Abegweit K.C.,Sherwood,PEI

341-344 Evangeline K.C.,Kentville,NS

345-348 Chaleur Canine Club, Bathurst,6NB

349-352  Fredericton K.C.

353-354 Societe Canine de Quebec

355-357 Kars Community Recreation Assoc.,Kars,0Ont
358-360 Valley K.C.,Carleton Place,Ont

361-363 Limestone City K.& Obed.C.,Kingston,Ont
364-367 Lakehead K.C.,Thunder Bay,Ont

368-372  Muskoka & Dist.K.C.

373-375 Barrie K.C.

376-380  Grey-Bruce K.& Obed.C.

381-386  Southwest K.& Obed.C.,Swift Current,Sask



387-389
394-397
398-400
401-406
408-410
411-413
414-417
418-421
422-425
427-430
431-434
435-437
438-439
440-443
444-449
450-455
456-460
461-464
466-469
470-473
476-479
480-485
486-487
488-491
493-498
499-501
502-504
505-510
511-516
517-520
521-523
524-527
528-531
532-533
534-536
537-538
539-544
545-547
549-552
553-558
559-563
564-569
570-575
576-581
582-584
585-586
587-589
590-593
594-596
597-600
601-602

Alberta K.C., Calgary

Edmonton K.C.

Pacific Kennel Club, Maple Ridge,BC
Prince George Kennel Club (Prince George,BC)
Campbell River Dog Fancier Soc.,BC
Glacier View K.C.,Campbell River,BC
Avalon K.C., Foxtrap,NF

Island Dog Club (Charlottetown,PE)
New Brunswick K.C.,Rothesay,NB

Cape Breton K.C.,Sydney,NS
Conception Bay K.C.,Harbour Grace,Nfld
Halifax K.C.

Societe Canine de Quebec

Societe Canine Beauceronne, Quebec
Kilbride & Dist.K.C., Campbellville ON
Temiskaming K.C.,New Liskeard,Ont
St.Catharines & Dist. K.& Obed.C.
Thousand Island K.& Obed.C.

Markham K.C.,0Ont

Stormont,Dundas & Glengarry Dog Assoc.
Cornwall Dist.K.C.,0Ont

Essex Co.K.C.,Leamington,Ont
Oakville & Dist.K.C.

Manitoba Canine Assoc.,Winnipeg
Shamrock K.& Obed.C.

Saskatoon K.& Obed.C.

Victoria City K.C.

West Kootenay K.C.,Castlegar,BC
Cranbrook K.C.,BC

Kamloops & Dist.K.C.,BC

Skaha K.C.,Summerland,BC

Pictou Co.K.C.,Trenton,NS

Miramichi K.C.,Chatham,NB

Cobequid Dog C.,Bible Hill,NS

Club Canin Chomedy,PQ

Oakville & Dist.K.C.

Sudbury & Dist.K.C.,0nt

Thunder Bay K.& Training C.
Burlington K.C.,0nt

Pine Ridge K.& Obed.C.,Grafton,Ont
Wine Country K.C. (Welland,ON)
Nipissing K.C.,Ont

Prairie Canine Academy,Regina,Sask
Lloydminster K.& Obed.C.,Sask.

Fort Garry K.C.,Man

Battle River Canine Association, Camrose,AB
Mount Cheam Canine Assoc.

Fraser Valley Dog Fanciers,BC
Alberni Valley K.C.,BC

Island Dog Club (Charlottetown,PE)
Moncton K.C.,NB



603-604
605-608
609-611
612-6014
615-618
619-621
622-624
625-630
631-633
634-634
636-636
637-639
640-642
643-645
647-650
653-654
655-657
658-660
661-663
664-666
667-669
670-673

Newfoundland All Breed K.C.,St.John's,Nfld
Mouvement Canin Quebecois

United K.C.,Montreal,Que

London Canine Assoc.,0Ont

Belleville & Dist.K.C.,Ont

Trillium Dog Fanciers, Pickering,ON
Georgina K.& Obed.Club, Richmond Hill,ON
Kent K.C., Chatham,Ont

Ottawa K.C.

Caledon K.Assoc.,Mississauga,Ont

Battle River Canine Association, Camrose,AB
Red Deer & Dist.K.C.

Lethbridge & Dist.K.C.

Wheat City K.C.,Brandon,Man

Lower Mainland Dog Fanciers,Clearbrook,BC
Caledon K.Assoc.,Mississauga,Ont
Brantford & Dist.K.C.,0Ont

Credit Valley K.& Obed.C.,Toronto,0Ont
Elora Gorge K.C. (Breslau,ON)

Calgary K.& Obed.C.

Elsie Murray Canine Centre Assoc.

Auld Lang Syne Society, Chilliwack,BC



